
 

796 ÃAhlum − Kornmarkt − Ringstraße

KVG Mobilitätszentrale Wolfenbüttel * Kornmarkt 9 * 38300 Wolfenbüttel * Tel. : 0 53 31 / 2 77 50                         Gültig ab 16. Oktober 2021

Fahrt 1 5 9 13 17 21 25 29 33 37 41 45 49 53

29.5 29.6 29.7 29.8 29.9 29.10 29.11 29.12 29.13 29.14 29.15 29.16 29.17 29.18
31.5 31.6 31.7 31.8 31.9 31.10 31.11 31.12 31.13 31.14 31.15 31.16 31.17 31.18
34.5 34.6 34.7 34.8 34.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13 34.14 34.15 34.16 34.17 34.18
36.5 36.6 36.7 36.8 36.9 36.10 36.11 36.12 36.13 36.14 36.15 36.16 36.17 36.18
37.5 37.6 37.7 37.8 37.9 37.10 37.11 37.12 37.13 37.14 37.15 37.16 37.17 37.18
38.5 38.6 38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 38.13 38.14 38.15 38.16 38.17 38.18
40.5 40.6 40.7 40.8 40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 40.15 40.16 40.17 40.18
41.5 41.6 41.7 41.8 41.9 41.10 41.11 41.12 41.13 41.14 41.15 41.16 41.17 41.18
43.5 43.6 43.7 43.8 43.9 43.10 43.11 43.12 43.13 43.14 43.15 43.16 43.17 43.18
45.5 45.6 45.7 45.8 45.9 45.10 45.11 45.12 45.13 45.14 45.15 45.16 45.17 45.18
46.5 46.6 46.7 46.8 46.9 46.10 46.11 46.12 46.13 46.14 46.15 46.16 46.17 46.18
48.5 48.6 48.7 48.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 48.13 48.14 48.15 48.16 48.17 48.18

anZug aus Braunschweig 33.5 33.6 33.7 33.8 33.9 33.10 33.11 33.12 33.13 33.14 33.15 33.16 33.17 33.18
50.5 50.6 50.7 50.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 50.13 50.14 50.15 50.16 50.17 50.18

abZug nach Braunschweig 52.5 52.6 52.7 52.8 52.9 52.10 52.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16 52.17 52.18
51.5 51.6 51.7 51.8 51.9 51.10 51.11 51.12 51.13 51.14 51.15 51.16 51.17 51.18
53.5 53.6 53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18
54.5 54.6 54.7 54.8 54.9 54.10 54.11 54.12 54.13 54.14 54.15 54.16 54.17 54.18
55.5 55.6 55.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18

Montag bis Freitag

abWF−Ahlum, Südstraße
WF−Ahlum, Adenemer Weg
WF, Schweigerstr.
WF, Fallsteinweg
WF, Rodeland
WF, Ahlumer Str.
WF, Jägermeisterstr.
WF, Grüner Platz
WF, Breite−Herzog−Str.
WF, Kornmarkt Bussteig F       an
WF, Kornmarkt Bussteig F       ab
WF, Bahnhofstr.

WF, Bahnhof Bussteig A

WF, Fritz−Reuter−Weg
WF, Frankfurter Str.
WF, Ringstr.

anWF, Blücherstr.

 

796 ÆRingstraße − Kornmarkt − Ahlum

KVG Mobilitätszentrale Wolfenbüttel * Kornmarkt 9 * 38300 Wolfenbüttel * Tel. : 0 53 31 / 2 77 50                         Gültig ab 16. Oktober 2021

Fahrt 2 6 10 14 18 22 26 30 34 38 42 46 50 54

03.6 03.7 03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 03.14 03.15 03.16 03.17 03.18 03.19
04.6 04.7 04.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 04.16 04.17 04.18 04.19
06.6 06.7 06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 06.14 06.15 06.16 06.17 06.18 06.19
07.6 07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18 07.19

anZug aus Braunschweig 07.6 07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14 07.15 07.16 07.17 07.18 07.19
08.6 08.7 08.8 08.9 08.10 08.11 08.12 08.13 08.14 08.15 08.16 08.17 08.18 08.19

abZug nach Braunschweig 26.6 26.7 26.8 26.9 26.10 26.11 26.12 26.13 26.14 26.15 26.16 26.17 26.18 26.19
10.6 10.7 10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 10.16 10.17 10.18 10.19
12.6 12.7 12.8 12.9 12.10 12.11 12.12 12.13 12.14 12.15 12.16 12.17 12.18 12.19
14.6 14.7 14.8 14.9 14.10 14.11 14.12 14.13 14.14 14.15 14.16 14.17 14.18 14.19
16.6 16.7 16.8 16.9 16.10 16.11 16.12 16.13 16.14 16.15 16.16 16.17 16.18 16.19
18.6 18.7 18.8 18.9 18.10 18.11 18.12 18.13 18.14 18.15 18.16 18.17 18.18 18.19
19.6 19.7 19.8 19.9 19.10 19.11 19.12 19.13 19.14 19.15 19.16 19.17 19.18 19.19
21.6 21.7 21.8 21.9 21.10 21.11 21.12 21.13 21.14 21.15 21.16 21.17 21.18 21.19
22.6 22.7 22.8 22.9 22.10 22.11 22.12 22.13 22.14 22.15 22.16 22.17 22.18 22.19
23.6 23.7 23.8 23.9 23.10 23.11 23.12 23.13 23.14 23.15 23.16 23.17 23.18 23.19
24.6 24.7 24.8 24.9 24.10 24.11 24.12 24.13 24.14 24.15 24.16 24.17 24.18 24.19
27.6 27.7 27.8 27.9 27.10 27.11 27.12 27.13 27.14 27.15 27.16 27.17 27.18 27.19
28.6 28.7 28.8 28.9 28.10 28.11 28.12 28.13 28.14 28.15 28.16 28.17 28.18 28.19

Montag bis Freitag

abWF, Blücherstr.
WF, Frankfurter Str.
WF, Goslarsche Straße
WF, Fritz−Reuter−Weg

WF, Bahnhof Bussteig D

WF, Bahnhofstr.
WF, Kornmarkt Bussteig C       an
WF, Kornmarkt Bussteig C       ab
WF, Breite−Herzog−Str.
WF, Grüner Platz
WF, Jägermeisterstr.
WF, Ahlumer Str.
WF, Rodeland
WF, Fallsteinweg
WF, Schweigerstr.
WF−Ahlum, Adenemer Weg

anWF−Ahlum, Südstraße



 

796 ÃAhlum − Kornmarkt − Ringstraße

KVG Mobilitätszentrale Wolfenbüttel * Kornmarkt 9 * 38300 Wolfenbüttel * Tel. : 0 53 31 / 2 77 50                         Gültig ab 16. Oktober 2021

Fahrt 205 209 213 217 221 225 229 233

29.6 29.7 29.8 29.9 29.10 29.11 29.12 29.13
31.6 31.7 31.8 31.9 31.10 31.11 31.12 31.13
34.6 34.7 34.8 34.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13
36.6 36.7 36.8 36.9 36.10 36.11 36.12 36.13
37.6 37.7 37.8 37.9 37.10 37.11 37.12 37.13
38.6 38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 38.13
40.6 40.7 40.8 40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13
41.6 41.7 41.8 41.9 41.10 41.11 41.12 41.13
43.6 43.7 43.8 43.9 43.10 43.11 43.12 43.13
45.6 45.7 45.8 45.9 45.10 45.11 45.12 45.13
46.6 46.7 46.8 46.9 46.10 46.11 46.12 46.13
48.6 48.7 48.8 48.9 48.10 48.11 48.12 48.13

anZug aus Braunschweig 33.6 33.7 33.8 33.9 33.10 33.11 33.12 33.13
50.6 50.7 50.8 50.9 50.10 50.11 50.12 50.13

abZug nach Braunschweig 52.6 52.7 52.8 52.9 52.10 52.11 52.12 52.13
51.6 51.7 51.8 51.9 51.10 51.11 51.12 51.13
53.6 53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 53.11 53.12 53.13
54.6 54.7 54.8 54.9 54.10 54.11 54.12 54.13
55.6 55.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 55.11 55.12 55.13

Samstag

abWF−Ahlum, Südstraße
WF−Ahlum, Adenemer Weg
WF, Schweigerstr.
WF, Fallsteinweg
WF, Rodeland
WF, Ahlumer Str.
WF, Jägermeisterstr.
WF, Grüner Platz
WF, Breite−Herzog−Str.
WF, Kornmarkt Bussteig F       an
WF, Kornmarkt Bussteig F       ab
WF, Bahnhofstr.

WF, Bahnhof Bussteig A

WF, Fritz−Reuter−Weg
WF, Frankfurter Str.
WF, Ringstr.

anWF, Blücherstr.

 

796 ÆRingstraße − Kornmarkt − Ahlum

KVG Mobilitätszentrale Wolfenbüttel * Kornmarkt 9 * 38300 Wolfenbüttel * Tel. : 0 53 31 / 2 77 50                         Gültig ab 16. Oktober 2021

Fahrt 210 214 218 222 226 230 234 238

03.7 03.8 03.9 03.10 03.11 03.12 03.13 03.14
04.7 04.8 04.9 04.10 04.11 04.12 04.13 04.14
06.7 06.8 06.9 06.10 06.11 06.12 06.13 06.14
07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14

anZug aus Braunschweig 07.7 07.8 07.9 07.10 07.11 07.12 07.13 07.14
08.7 08.8 08.9 08.10 08.11 08.12 08.13 08.14

abZug nach Braunschweig 26.7 26.8 26.9 26.10 26.11 26.12 26.13 26.14
10.7 10.8 10.9 10.10 10.11 10.12 10.13 10.14
12.7 12.8 12.9 12.10 12.11 12.12 12.13 12.14
14.7 14.8 14.9 14.10 14.11 14.12 14.13 14.14
16.7 16.8 16.9 16.10 16.11 16.12 16.13 16.14
18.7 18.8 18.9 18.10 18.11 18.12 18.13 18.14
19.7 19.8 19.9 19.10 19.11 19.12 19.13 19.14
21.7 21.8 21.9 21.10 21.11 21.12 21.13 21.14
22.7 22.8 22.9 22.10 22.11 22.12 22.13 22.14
23.7 23.8 23.9 23.10 23.11 23.12 23.13 23.14
24.7 24.8 24.9 24.10 24.11 24.12 24.13 24.14
27.7 27.8 27.9 27.10 27.11 27.12 27.13 27.14
28.7 28.8 28.9 28.10 28.11 28.12 28.13 28.14

Samstag

abWF, Blücherstr.
WF, Frankfurter Str.
WF, Goslarsche Straße
WF, Fritz−Reuter−Weg

WF, Bahnhof Bussteig D

WF, Bahnhofstr.
WF, Kornmarkt Bussteig C       an
WF, Kornmarkt Bussteig C       ab
WF, Breite−Herzog−Str.
WF, Grüner Platz
WF, Jägermeisterstr.
WF, Ahlumer Str.
WF, Rodeland
WF, Fallsteinweg
WF, Schweigerstr.
WF−Ahlum, Adenemer Weg

anWF−Ahlum, Südstraße


